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 on

Jul 11 904 904
Jul 12 1053 1958
Jul 13 3425 5383
Jul 14 0 5383
Jul 14 3155 8538
Jul 15 1002 9540
Jul 17 0 9540
Jul 17 5535 15075
Jul 18 4767 19842
Jul 19 3225 23067
Jul 21 802 23869

Jul 22 242 24112
Jul 23 292 24404
Jul 24 2096 26500
Jul 25 1249 27749
Jul 26 3349 31097
Jul 27 1847 32944
Jul 29 997 33941
Jul 30 496 34437
Jul 31 686 35123
Aug 03 492 35615
Aug 04 59 35674

Aug 05 220 35894
Aug 07 16 35910
Aug 09 18 35928
Aug 11 50 35977
Aug 12 111 36088
Aug 13 304 36393
Aug 14 408 36801
Aug 15 624 37425
Aug 16 576 38001
Aug 17 858 38859

Date Daily Acres Total Acres Date Daily Acres Total Acres Date Daily Acres Total Acres

1 inch equals 0.4 miles

Trail Creek Progression


